European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara
27.09.2015.
Fencers (all, structured order - 81 fencers)
number | name and first name club nat. d.o.b. | licence
454 | BIRO Alexander AUT | 19/11/2001 | 00838433
KNECHTL David AUT | 30/7/2002 | 00840522
SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 5/7/2001 | 00840523
32 | THEWANGER Emil AUT | 23/2/1999 | 00836320
47 | PUCHACHER Felix KAC KLAGENFURT AUT | 11/11/1999 | 00834203
40 | KREMSLEITHNER Michael OELFK OBEROSTERREIC | AUT | 25/2/1999 | 00834241
81 | LACH Lukas UWK GRAZ AUT | 27/12/1999 | 00835792
271 | VERWAAL Crijn CONFRERIE GENT BEL 14/7/1999 | 00838602
162 | SOLA Jakov MK SPLIT CRO | 28/4/1999 | 00837901
354 | AAGAARD Mads DEN 4/5/2000 | 00838465
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek DEN 4/3/2000 | 00840254
6 | DICKINSON Matthew GBR | 20/6/1999 | 00836262
208 | EAST Will GBR | 18/1/1999 | 00839773
55 | RUSSELL James ROYAL TUNBRIDGE WELL | GBR | 30/3/1999 | 00837752
HEAD Connor WHITGIFT GBR | 20/12/1999 | 00833539
153 | GKOGKOS Alexandros OXI FLORINAS GRE | 18/2/2000 | 00840214
354 | GKOGKOS Filippos OXI FLORINAS GRE | 16/6/2001 | 00840216
15 | TSOKAS Asterios OXI FLORINAS GRE | 18/1/1999 | 00830336
402 | RAKHIMBEKOQV Zhangeldy KAZ 16/8/2000 | 00840174
432 | TIRMAN Sebastian CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI | ROU 9/7/1999 | 00840429
312 | AKGOZ Canberk TUR 3/1/1999 | 00838215
198 | ATLI Serhat TUR | 25/7/1999 | 00838212
199 | BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR | 11/12/2001 | 00838201
34 | BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR | 25/6/1999 | 00833566
202 | DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR 19/5/2001 | 00838205
205 | DINC llyas Ahmet TUR | 26/3/2001 | 00838206
316 | GUNDOGDU Arman Utku TUR 15/9/1999 | 00838197
92 | KAYNAK Ataberk TUR 1/5/1999 | 00838216
319 | ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR 6/6/2001 | 00838219
197 | CAKMAK Veli ADIYAMAN GSK TUR 13/7/1999 | 00838209
DEGER Sefa ADIYAMAN GSK TUR 1/1/1999 | 00840713
TASAR Muhammed ADIYAMAN GSK TUR | 21/4/2000 | 00840686
YILMAZ Aziz ADIYAMAN GSK TUR 6/8/1999 | 00840688
KARABULUT Berke Bilsel AKDENIZ ESKRIM SK TUR 14/2/2002 | 00840683
GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR | 17/10/2002 | 00840717
KILINC Husnu Demir ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR 1/6/2002 | 00840715
TURKEL Yigit ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR 18/8/2002 | 00840693
317 | AGACIK Aral ANKARA ESKRIM S K. TUR | 23/8/2001 | 00837037
KARADAY! Arda ANKARA ESKRIM S K. TUR 10/5/2001 | 00840720
AYATA Mustafa Baris ANKARA FERDI TUR | 25/10/1999 | 00840712
AYDOGAN Burak Alper ANKARA FERDI TUR 1/1/2001 | 00840697
KOC Berke ANKARA FERDI TUR | 10/11/1999 | 00840711
206 | ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk ANKARA FERDI TUR 6/6/2001 | 00838218
YILDIZ Burak ANKARA FERDI TUR 18/4/2002 | 00840718
YILMAZ Arca ANKARA FERDI TUR | 25/8/1999 | 00840702
CAKMUR Efe ANTALYA FERDI TUR 2/3/2000 | 00840700
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Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, structured order - 81 fencers)
number | name and first name club nat. d.o.b. | licence

CAKMUR Ege ANTALYA FERDI TUR 2/3/2000 | 00840701

66 | KURUCU Batuhan ANTALYA FERDI TUR | 27/3/1999 | 00835781
200 | SELCUK Batuhan CANKAYA ESK TUR | 20/10/2000 | 00838208
BEYHAN Burak EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR 17/3/2000 | 00840685

203 | GURPINAR Mehmet Ali EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR 14/7/2000 | 00838204
TAYANC Metin EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR 17/7/2001 | 00840684

88 | TARAKCI Emre ERZURUM FERDI TUR 12/3/2001 | 00835780
124 | KADIOGLU Onur ERZURUM GSK TUR 11/1/1999 | 00833570
125 | OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan ERZURUM GSK TUR | 20/12/1999 | 00835779
KURT Yusuf Cagatay GENCLERBIRLIGI SK TUR 1/1/2002 | 00840694
SIMSEK Aras GENCLERBIRLIGI SK TUR 2/3/2003 | 00840719

80 | OZOLCER Aras ISTAMBUL FERMI TUR 5/7/2000 | 00833577
CAKARIZ Can IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL | TUR 8/1/2001 | 00840696

313 | CAN Baris IZMIR BUYUKSEHIRBEL | TUR | 24/5/2001 | 00838220
CIKA Doruk IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL | TUR | 10/11/2001 | 00840695
DAYIOGLU Gurgun IZMIR BUYUKSEHIRBEL | TUR | 23/3/2001 | 00840710

311 | GUL Cinar IZMIR BUYUKSEHIRBEL | TUR | 26/7/2001 | 00838222
KORKMAZ Meric IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL | TUR 5/1/1999 | 00840704
UGUR Bora IZMIR BUYUKSEHIRBEL | TUR | 29/6/2000 | 00840699

126 | YETKIN Mert IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL | TUR 17/5/1999 | 00838221
122 | KOSE Berkin IZMIRFERDI TUR | 27/2/2000 | 00833563
DUNDAR Ulas KOCAELI ESKRIM TUR 4/6/2002 | 00840709

196 | ERHAN Kadir Gorkem KOCAELI ESKRIM TUR 1/1/2001 | 00835783
201 | EKENLER Alperen Furkan KONYA TUR | 29/8/2000 | 00838203
127 | EKENLER Hilmi Taha KONYA TUR | 7/12/2001 | 00838207
194 | CAVUS Osman MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE | TUR 10/4/1999 | 00838217
413 | GUMUS Kaan MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE | TUR 4/5/2000 | 00840451
292 | KOS Kagan MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE | TUR 6/7/2000 | 00840453
397 | SARAC Ismetcan MERSIN BUYUKSEHIRBE | TUR | 28/2/1999 | 00840452
79 | SAY Ali Ege MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE | TUR 14/1/1999 | 00833561
358 | UYSAL Ahmet Taha MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE | TUR | 24/7/2002 | 00840455
METIN Samed OZDEMIR SK TUR 7/1/2000 | 00840698
AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK TUR 10/1/1999 | 00840691
DAGLI Mustafa Emre SAMSUN KAYA GSK TUR 17/2/1999 | 00840690
OZGULTEKIN Serhat Sinan SAMSUN KAYA GSK TUR 18/8/1999 | 00840714
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Formula of the competition

81 fencers
1 poules: round

81 fencers

12 poules (9 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

64 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 64 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Ankara
27.09.2015.

Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: MIHRIOGLU Harun TUR AFYON

VIM ind. HS rank
CAVUS Osman MERSIN BUYUKSE  TUR VIV V|V|V]1 0.833 10 26 2
BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR | 4 3[VIV[3]0 0.333 -3 20 5
CAKMUR Efe ANTALYA FERDI TUR [ 2|V VIVI1]3 0.500 -1 21 4
KORKMAZ Meric IZMIRBUYUKSEHIR TUR |0/ 0] 2 V0|3 0.167  -19 10 6
LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek DEN | 2|3|2|4 411 0.000 -14 16 7
BIRO Alexander AUT [3|V|V|VV 3 0.667 8 26 3
DICKINSON Matthew GBR |V|V|V|V|V|V 1.000 19 30 1
Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: ESER Musa TUR AFYON

VIM ind. HS rank
CIKA Doruk IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR  TUR V4 41411141 0.167  -10 18 6
SIMSEK Aras GENCLERBIRLIGIS TUR |3 112[0/1]3 0.000 -19 10 7
SELCUK Batuhan CANKAYA ESK TUR [ V|V 43| V|V 0.667 8 27 2
EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANEESKRIMS TUR | V| V|V 1111V 0.667 -1 22 4
TSOKAS Asterios OXI FLORINAS GRE | V|V|V|V V|V 1.000 21 30 1
TIRMAN Sebastian CSASTEAUABUCU ROU |[V|V|[1]|V]|2 V 0.667 4 23 3
HEAD Connor WHITGIFT GBR |V|V[3]3]|2]|3 0.333 -3 21 5
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: ESER Lutfi TUR AFYON

VIM ind. HS rank
THEWANGER Emil AUT VIVIV|V|V]V 1.000 22 30 1
GUMUS Kaan MERSIN BUYUKSE ~ TUR | 1 4| V[1|V]V 0.500 -1 21 4
YETKIN Mert IZMIRBUYUKSEHIR TUR [ 0|V VIV|V|V 0.833 7 25 2
DAGLI Mustafa Emre SAMSUN KAYAGSK TUR [ 1] 3] 2 V4|V 0.333 5 20 5
EKENLER Alperen Furkan EFSANEESKRIMS TUR |[4|V|4]|2 V|V 0.500 5 25 3
TAYANC Metin EFSANEESKRIMS TUR |[2[3[2|V|3 V 0.333 -5 20 5
YILDIZ Burak ANKARA FERDI TUR [Of1]1]3]1/1 0.000 -23 7 7
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: SENDUT Emir TUR IZMIRFERDI

VIM ind. HS rank
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR VIVIV|V|V]V 1.000 23 30 1
ATLI Serhat TUR |1 ViVi22]1 0333 -10 16 5
YILMAZ Aziz ADIYAMAN GSK TUR | 1|2 Vi1[1]1 0.167  -15 1 6
OZGULTEKIN Serhat Sinan SAMSUN KAYAGSK TUR [ 0| 4] 1 2131 0.000 -19 1 7
RAKHIMBEKOQV Zhangeldy KAZ |3|V|V]|V 24 0.500 4 24 4
EAST Will GBR [1|V|[V|V]|V 1 0.667 4 22 3
SCHUHMANN Jan AUT | 1|V|V|V|V|V 0.833 13 26 2
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin TUR KONYA
VIM ind. HS rank

AYATA Mustafa Baris ANKARA FERDI TUR 11V 4/4]2]3 0.167 9 19 6
AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYAGSK TUR |V 3| VIV4 V|V 0.833 9 27 2
SARAC Ismetcan MERSINBUYUKSE TUR [3|V 112[1]0 0.167  -16 12 7
BEYHAN Burak EFSANEESKRIMS TUR | V| 3| V| |V2 V|1 0.667 0 21 3
DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR [V[2|V]|2 4|2 0.333 -2 20 5
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan ERZURUM GSK TUR [ V]3|V 4|V 2 0.500 2 24 4
KREMSLEITHNER Michael OELFK OBEROSTE  AUT |V|4|V|V|V|V 0.833 16 29 1
Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: EKICI Yucel TUR KONYA

VIM ind. HS rank
KADIOGLU Onur ERZURUM GSK TUR VIV VI1|V]V 0.833 8 26 2
GURPINAR Mehmet Al EFSANEESKRIMS  TUR | 1 4/ V[1]4]4 0.167 9 19 6
CAKMUR Ege ANTALYA FERDI TUR [4]|V VI3[3|V 0.500 -1 25 4
KARADAY! Arda ANKARAESKRIMS. TUR | 2| 3|3 111]2 0.000 -18 12 7
PUCHACHER Felix KAC KLAGENFURT  AUT |V|V|V|V VIV 1.000 16 30 1
UYSAL Ahmet Taha MERSINBUYUKSE TUR [4|V|V|V v 0.667 6 28 3
YILMAZ Arca ANKARA FERDI TUR [2|V|4|V| 4|4 0.333 -2 24 5
Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: TOPCUOGLU Erkam TUR KONYA

VIM ind. HS rank
CAKARIZ Can IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR  TUR 3| V[3/0[3]1 0.167  -13 15 6
KOSE Berkin IZMIRFERDI TUR |V VIV[2|V] 4 0.667 6 26 3
TURKEL Yigit ALANYAESKRIMS  TUR | 3|1 VI1[1]1 0.167  -15 12 7
DINC llyas Ahmet TUR [V]2]2 0jVv|o0 0333 12 14 5
GKOGKOS Filippos OXI FLORINAS GRE |V|V|V]|V 3|V 0.833 19 28 1
KNECHTL David AUT |[V]4|V 3|V 1 0.500 1 23 4
RUSSELL James ROYAL TUNBRIDGE GBR | V| V|V|V|[1|V 0.833 14 26 2
Poule No8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: YALCIN Hayri TUR MERSIN

VIM ind. HS rank
KOC Berke ANKARA FERDI TUR 11112141 0.000 -16 9 6
DAYIOGLU Gurgun IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR TUR |V 1111 V]1 0.400 -7 13 4
CAKMAK Veli ADIYAMAN GSK TUR |V |V 2|V | V4 0.800 9 21 2
KURUCU Batuhan ANTALYA FERDI TUR [V|V]V VIV 1.000 19 25 1
ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR [V |4]2]0 2 0.200 9 13 5
VERWAAL Crijn CONFRERIEGENT BEL [V |V |3 |1]|V3 0.600 4 17 3
Poule No9 11:00 piste No 1
Referee: OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR MERSIN

VIM ind. HS rank
KURT Yusuf Cagatay GENCLERBIRLIGIS  TUR 2| V[3]3[1]V 0.333 -4 19 5
SAY Ali Ege MERSINBUYUKSE  TUR |V VIV|V[V]V 1.000 19 30 1
AYDOGAN Burak Alper ANKARA FERDI TUR [1]1 43| V|V 0.333 -8 19 6
AKGOZ Canberk TUR [ V[2|V VI3V 0.667 4 25 3
ERHAN Kadir Gorkem KOCAELI ESKRIM TUR [V]3][V]|3 3|V 0.500 0 24 4
AAGAARD Mads DEN |V[3|4|V v 0.667 9 27 2
UGUR Bora IZMIRBUYUKSEHIR TUR | 20| 3|1|3]1 0.000 -20 10 7
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10

AGACIK Aral

ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk
GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet

SOLA Jakov
DEGER Sefa
OZOLCER Aras

KARABULUT Berke Bilsel

Poule No 11

METIN Samed

CAN Baris

KOS Kagan
KAYNAK Ataberk
KILINC Husnu Demir
LACH Lukas

Poule No 12
TASAR Muhammed

DUNDAR Ulas
GUL Cinar

GKOGKOS Alexandros
GUNDOGDU Arman Utku

TARAKCI Emre

11:00 piste No 2
Referee: VAROL Busra TUR TRABZON

11:00 piste No 3
Referee: MURTAZA Berkan Anil TUR AFYON

11:00 piste No 4
Referee: KARDENIZ Okan TUR MERSIN

ANKARA ESKRIM S.
ANKARA FERDI
ALANYA ESKRIM S
MK SPLIT
ADIYAMAN GSK
ISTAMBUL FERMI
AKDENIZ ESKRIM S

OZDEMIR SK
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR
MERSIN BUYUKSE

ALANYA ESKRIM S
UWK GRAZ

ADIYAMAN GSK
KOCAELI ESKRIM
IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR
OXI FLORINAS

ERZURUM FERDI

Cadet Circuit

TUR
TUR
TUR
CRO
TUR
TUR
TUR

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
AUT

TUR
TUR
TUR
GRE
TUR
TUR

VIV V4|3
1 3 110V
41V V0|3
VIV]V V4|4
2|V2 3 03
VIV]V \Y \Y
VI3V V|2

2 |1 2 |1
\Y 0 V|2
VIV VIV
VIiV]3 VI3
Vi1]0 1
VIiV] 4 \

VIV VI3
0 4 112
2|V 411
VIV]|V VIV
2|V]|V 4
VIiV]|V \
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VIM

0.500
0.167
0.333
0.667
0.167
1.000
0.667

VIM

0.000
0.400
1.000
0.600
0.200
0.800

VIM

0.600
0.000
0.200
1.000
0.400
0.800

ind.
-14
16

-16
20

ind.
-16

17

-15
12

ind.

-17
-12
15

HS
23
1
17
28
10
30
25

HS

13
25
21

24

HS
22

12
25
17

rank
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European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara
27.09.2015.
Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 81 fencers)
rank | name and first name nat. | VIM ind. HS | group club
1 | BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR | 1.000 23 30 | qualifier
2 | THEWANGER Emil AUT | 1.000 22 30 | qualifier
3 | TSOKAS Asterios GRE | 1.000 21 30 | qualifier | OXI FLORINAS
4 | OZOLCER Aras TUR | 1.000 20 30 | qualifier | ISTAMBUL FERMI
5 | DICKINSON Matthew GBR | 1.000 19 30 | qualifier
5 | SAY Ali Ege TUR | 1.000 19 30 | qualifier | MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
7 | KURUCU Batuhan TUR | 1.000 19 25 | qualifier | ANTALYA FERDI
8 | KOS Kagan TUR | 1.000 17 25 | qualifier | MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
9 | PUCHACHER Felix AUT | 1.000 16 30 | qualifier | KAC KLAGENFURT
10 | GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE | 1.000 15 25 | qualifier | OXI FLORINAS
11 | GKOGKOS Filippos GRE | 0.833 19 28 | qualifier | OXI FLORINAS
12 | KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT | 0.833 16 29 | qualifier | OELFK OBEROSTERREIC
13 | RUSSELL James GBR | 0.833 14 26 | qualifier | ROYAL TUNBRIDGE WEL
14 | SCHUHMANN Jan AUT | 0.833 13 26 | qualifier
15 | CAVUS Osman TUR | 0.833 10 26 | qualifier | MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
16 | AYBAR Arda TUR | 0.833 9 27 | qualifier | SAMSUN KAYA GSK
17 | KADIOGLU Onur TUR | 0.833 8 26 | qualifier | ERZURUM GSK
18 | YETKIN Mert TUR | 0.833 7 25 | qualifier | IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
19 | LACH Lukas AUT | 0.800 12 24 | qualifier | UWK GRAZ
20 | TARAKCI Emre TUR | 0.800 9 24 | qualifier | ERZURUM FERDI
21 | CAKMAK Veli TUR | 0.800 9 21 | qualifier | ADIYAMAN GSK
22 | SOLA Jakov CRO | 0.667 16 28 | qualifier | MK SPLIT
23 | AAGAARD Mads DEN | 0.667 9 27 | qualifier
24 | SELCUK Batuhan TUR | 0.667 8 27 | qualifier | CANKAYA ESK
25 | BIRO Alexander AUT | 0.667 8 26 | qualifier
26 | UYSAL Ahmet Taha TUR | 0.667 6 28 | qualifier | MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
27 | KOSE Berkin TUR | 0.667 6 26 | qualifier | IZMIRFERDI
28 | AKGOZ Canberk TUR | 0.667 4 25 | qualifier
29 | TIRMAN Sebastian ROU | 0.667 4 23 | qualifier | CSA STEAUA BUCUREST!
30 | EAST Will GBR | 0.667 4 22 | qualifier
31 | KARABULUT Berke Bilsel TUR | 0.667 2 25 | qualifier | AKDENIZ ESKRIM SK
32 | BEYHAN Burak TUR | 0.667 0 21 | qualifier | EFSANE ESKRIM SK
33 | EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR | 0.667 -1 22 | qualifier | EFSANE ESKRIM SK
34 | TASAR Muhammed TUR | 0.600 8 22 | qualifier | ADIYAMAN GSK
35 | KAYNAK Ataberk TUR | 0.600 7 21 | qualifier
36 | VERWAAL Crijn BEL | 0.600 4 17 | qualifier | CONFRERIE GENT
37 | EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR | 0.500 5 25 | qualifier | EFSANE ESKRIM SK
38 | RAKHIMBEKOV Zhangeldy KAZ | 0.500 4 24 | qualifier
39 | OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR | 0.500 2 24 | qualifier | ERZURUM GSK
40 | AGACIK Aral TUR | 0.500 1 23 | qualifier | ANKARA ESKRIM S.K.
40 | KNECHTL David AUT | 0.500 1 23 | qualifier
42 | ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR | 0.500 0 24 | qualifier | KOCAELI ESKRIM
43 | CAKMUR Ege TUR | 0.500 -1 25 | qualifier | ANTALYA FERDI
44 | CAKMUR Efe TUR | 0.500 -1 21 | qualifier | ANTALYA FERDI
44 | GUMUS Kaan TUR | 0.500 -1 21 | qualifier | MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
46 | GUNDOGDU Arman Utku TUR | 0.400 -3 17 | qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 81 fencers)

Cadet Circuit

rank | name and first name nat. | VIM ind. HS | group club
47 | CAN Baris TUR | 0.400 -5 13 | qualifier | 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
48 | DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR | 0.400 -7 13 | qualifier | 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
49 | YILMAZ Arca TUR | 0.333 -2 24 | qualifier | ANKARA FERDI
50 | DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR | 0.333 -2 20 | qualifier
51 | HEAD Connor GBR | 0.333 -3 21 | qualifier | WHITGIFT
52 | BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR | 0.333 -3 20 | qualifier
53 | KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR | 0.333 -4 19 | qualifier | GENCLERBIRLIGI SK
54 | DAGLI Mustafa Emre TUR | 0.333 -5 20 | qualifier | SAMSUN KAYA GSK
54 | TAYANC Metin TUR | 0.333 -5 20 | qualifier | EFSANE ESKRIM SK
56 | AYDOGAN Burak Alper TUR | 0.333 -8 19 | qualifier | ANKARA FERDI
57 | GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet TUR | 0.333 9 17 | qualifier | ALANYA ESKRIM SK
58 | ATLI Serhat TUR [ 0333 | -10 16 | qualifier
59 | DINC llyas Ahmet TUR | 0333 | -12 14 | qualifier
60 | ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR | 0.200 -9 13 | qualifier
61 | GUL Cinar TUR | 0.200 | -12 12 | qualifier | 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
62 | KILINC Husnu Demir TUR | 0.200 | -15 7 | qualifier | ALANYA ESKRIM SK
63 | AYATA Mustafa Baris TUR | 0.167 9 19 | qualifier | ANKARA FERDI
63 | GURPINAR Mehmet Ali TUR | 0.167 9 19 | qualifier | EFSANE ESKRIM SK
65 | CIKA Doruk TUR | 0.167 | -10 18 | eliminated| 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
66 | CAKARIZ Can TUR | 0.167 | -13 15 | eliminated| 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
67 | ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk TUR | 0.167 | -14 11 | eliminated| ANKARA FERDI
68 | TURKEL Yigit TUR | 0.167 | -15 12 | eliminated| ALANYA ESKRIM SK
69 | YILMAZ Aziz TUR | 0.167 | -15 11 | eliminated| ADIYAMAN GSK
70 | SARAC Ismetcan TUR | 0.167 | -16 12 | eliminated| MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
71 | DEGER Sefa TUR | 0.167 | -16 10 | eliminated| ADIYAMAN GSK
72 | KORKMAZ Meric TUR | 0.167 | -19 10 | eliminated| 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
73 | LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek DEN | 0.000 | -14 16 | eliminated
74 | KOC Berke TUR | 0.000 | -16 9 | eliminated| ANKARA FERDI
74 | METIN Samed TUR | 0.000 | -16 9 | eliminated| OZDEMIR SK
76 | DUNDAR Ulas TUR | 0.000 | -17 8 | eliminated| KOCAELI ESKRIM
77 | KARADAYI Arda TUR | 0.000 | -18 12 | eliminated| ANKARA ESKRIM S K.
78 | OZGULTEKIN Serhat Sinan TUR | 0.000 | -19 11 | eliminated| SAMSUN KAYA GSK
79 | SIMSEK Aras TUR | 0.000 | -19 10 | eliminated| GENCLERBIRLIGI SK
80 | UGUR Bora TUR | 0.000 | -20 10 | eliminated| 1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL
81 | YILDIZ Burak TUR | 0.000 | -23 7 | eliminated| ANKARA FERDI
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Ankara
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Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
64  GURPINAR Mehmet Al TUR 15/6
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
33 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 15110
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
32  BEYHAN Burak TUR 15/8
KADIOGLU Onur
17 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 15111
KADIOGLU Onur
48  DAYIOGLU Gurgun TUR 15111
KADIOGLU Onur
49  YILMAZ Arca TUR 15110
AYBAR Arda
16 AYBAR Arda TUR 15/9
SELCUK Batuhan
9 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 15/8
PUCHACHER Felix
56  AYDOGAN Burak Alper TUR 15/4
SELCUK Batuhan
41 AGACIK Aral TUR 15112
SELCUK Batuhan
24 SELCUK Batuhan TUR 15/5
SELCUK Batuhan
25  BIRO Alexander AUT 15/9
KNECHTL David
40  KNECHTL David AUT 15112
KNECHTL David
57  GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet TUR 15113
KOS Kagan
8 KOS Kagan TUR 15/9
5 SAY Ali Ege TUR
SAY Ali Ege
60  ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR 15/4
SAY Ali Ege
37  EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR 15/7
EKENLER Alperen Furkan
28  AKGOZ Canberk TUR 15111
SAY Ali Ege
21 CAKMAK Veli TUR 15110
CAKMAK Veli
44  CAKMUR Efe TUR 15111
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
53  KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR 15/3
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
12 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT 15/9
SAY Ali Ege
13 RUSSELL James GBR 15/9
RUSSELL James
52  BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR 152
RUSSELL James
45  GUMUS Kaan TUR 15111
TARAKCI Emre
20  TARAKCI Emre TUR 15/6
RUSSELL James
29  TIRMAN Sebastian ROU 15114
VERWAAL Crijn
36  VERWAAL Crijn BEL 15/8
OZOLCER Aras
61  GUL Cinar TUR 157
OZOLCER Aras
4 OZOLCER Aras TUR

15/6



European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
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Ankara
27.09.2015.
Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
3 TSOKAS Asterios GRE
TSOKAS Asterios
62  KILINC Husnu Demir TUR 1511
EAST Will
35  KAYNAK Ataberk TUR 15113
EAST Will
30  EAST Wil GBR
19013 EAST Will
19  LACH Lukas AUT
LACH Lukas 19013
46 GUNDOGDU Arman Utku TUR 15/9
HEAD Connor
51 HEAD Connor GBR 15/9
HEAD Connor
14 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 12111
DICKINSON Matthew
11 GKOGKOS Filippos GRE 15112
GKOGKOS Filippos
54 TAYANC Metin TUR 15/9
GKOGKOS Filippos
43 CAKMUR Ege TUR 15112
SOLA Jakov
22 SOLA Jakov CRO 157
DICKINSON Matthew
27  KOSE Berkin TUR 15113
RAKHIMBEKOV Zhangeldy
38  RAKHIMBEKOV Zhangeldy KAZ 15113
DICKINSON Matthew
59  DINC llyas Ahmet TUR 15/8
DICKINSON Matthew
6 DICKINSON Matthew GBR 15/4
7 KURUCU Batuhan TUR
KURUCU Batuhan
58  ATLI Serhat TUR 15/4
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan
39  OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 15/7
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan
26 UYSAL Ahmet Taha TUR 15/8
GKOGKOS Alexandros
23 AAGAARD Mads DEN 15113
AAGAARD Mads
42  ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR 15/5
GKOGKOS Alexandros
55  DAGLI Mustafa Emre TUR 15/9
GKOGKOS Alexandros
10  GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE 15/8
THEWANGER Emil
15  CAVUS Osman TUR 15114
CAVUS Osman
50  DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR 15111
CAVUS Osman
47 CAN Baris TUR
YETKIN Mert 15014
18 YETKIN Mert TUR 15114
THEWANGER Emil
31 KARABULUT Berke Bilsel TUR 15/9
TASAR Muhammed
34 TASAR Muhammed TUR 15114
THEWANGER Emil
63  AYATA Mustafa Baris TUR 15/6
THEWANGER Emil
2 THEWANGER Emil AUT

15/5



Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
Ankara
27.09.2015.

1 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
16 AYBAR Arda TUR 15/10
9 PUCHACHER Felix AUT
PUCHACHER Felix
8 KOS Kagan TUR 15/14
5 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR
CAKMAK Veli
12 CAKMAK Veli TUR 15/12
13 TARAKCI Emre TUR
VERWAAL Crijn
4 VERWAAL Crijn BEL 15/10
3 TSOKAS Asterios GRE
TSOKAS Asterios
14 LACH Lukas AUT 15/11
11 SOLA Jakov CRO
SOLA Jakov
6 RAKHIMBEKOQV Zhangeldy KAZ 15/9
7 KURUCU Batuhan TUR
KURUCU Batuhan
10  AAGAARD Mads DEN 15/14
15  YETKIN Mert TUR
YETKIN Mert
2 TASAR Muhammed TUR 15/12
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Tableaux E-F de 16

European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara
27.09.2015.

Tableaux E-F de 8

1 OZOLCER Aras TUR
SOLA Jakov
16 SOLA Jakov CRO 15113
SOLA Jakov
9 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR 15/10
HEAD Connor
8 HEAD Connor GBR 15/13
5 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR
EKENLER Hilmi Taha
12 KURUCU Batuhan TUR 1510
CAVUS Osman
13 CAKMAK Veli TUR 15/12
CAVUS Osman
4 CAVUS Osman TUR 15113
3 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT
KREMSLEITHNER Michael
14 YETKIN Mert TUR 15/6
PUCHACHER Felix
11 PUCHACHER Felix AUT 15/8
PUCHACHER Felix
6 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 15/10
7 KNECHTL David AUT
TSOKAS Asterios
10  TSOKAS Asterios GRE 1517
TSOKAS Asterios
15 VERWAAL Crijn BEL 15/13
GKOGKOS Filippos
2 GKOGKOS Filippos GRE 15/10
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European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara
27.09.2015.
Tableau G

GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE

GKOGKOS Alexandros
SOLA Jakov CRO 15/14
PUCHACHER Felix AUT

PUCHACHER Felix
EAST Will GBR 15111
KADIOGLU Onur TUR

TSOKAS Asterios
TSOKAS Asterios GRE 15/4
CAVUS Osman TUR

RUSSELL James
RUSSELL James GBR 15/6
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European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
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Ankara
27.09.2015.
Tableau final de 8 Semi-finals Final
THEWANGER Emil AUT
THEWANGER Emil
RUSSELL James GBR 15/14
THEWANGER Emil
TSOKAS Asterios GRE 15/14
TSOKAS Asterios
SELCUK Batuhan TUR 15/13
DICKINSON Matthew
SAY Ali Ege TUR 15/5
SAY Ali Ege
PUCHACHER Felix AUT 11/10
DICKINSON Matthew
GKOGKOS Alexandros GRE 15/8
DICKINSON Matthew
DICKINSON Matthew GBR 1510




European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Ankara
27.09.2015.
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 81 fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat.
1 | DICKINSON Matthew GBR
2 | THEWANGER Emil AUT
3 | SAY AliEge MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE TUR
3 | TSOKAS Asterios OXI FLORINAS GRE
5 | PUCHACHER Felix KAC KLAGENFURT AUT
6 | GKOGKOS Alexandros OXI FLORINAS GRE
7 | RUSSELL James ROYAL TUNBRIDGE WELL GBR
8 | SELCUK Batuhan CANKAYA ESK TUR
9 | CAVUS Osman MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE TUR
10 | KADIOGLU Onur ERZURUM GSK TUR
11 | SOLA Jakov MK SPLIT CRO
12 | EAST Will GBR
13 | GKOGKOS Filippos OXI FLORINAS GRE
14 | KREMSLEITHNER Michael OELFK OBEROSTERREICH AUT
15 | EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR
16 | HEAD Connor WHITGIFT GBR
17 | BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR
18 | OZOLCER Aras ISTAMBUL FERMI TUR
19 | KURUCU Batuhan ANTALYA FERDI TUR
20 | YETKIN Mert IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
21 | CAKMAK Veli ADIYAMAN GSK TUR
22 | VERWAAL Crijn CONFRERIE GENT BEL
23 | OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan ERZURUM GSK TUR
24 | KNECHTL David AUT
25 | KOS Kagan MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE TUR
26 | AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK TUR
27 | LACH Lukas UWK GRAZ AUT
28 | TARAKCI Emre ERZURUM FERDI TUR
29 | AAGAARD Mads DEN
30 | TASAR Muhammed ADIYAMAN GSK TUR
31 | EKENLER Alperen Furkan EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR
32 | RAKHIMBEKQV Zhangeldy KAZ
33 | SCHUHMANN Jan AUT
34 | BIRO Alexander AUT
35 | UYSAL Ahmet Taha MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE TUR
36 | KOSE Berkin IZMIRFERDI TUR
37 | AKGOZ Canberk TUR
38 | TIRMAN Sebastian CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
39 | KARABULUT Berke Bilsel AKDENIZ ESKRIM SK TUR
40 | BEYHAN Burak EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR
41 | KAYNAK Ataberk TUR
42 | AGACIK Aral ANKARA ESKRIM S K. TUR
43 | ERHAN Kadir Gorkem KOCAELI ESKRIM TUR
44 | CAKMUR Ege ANTALYA FERDI TUR
45 | CAKMUR Efe ANTALYA FERDI TUR
45 | GUMUS Kaan MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE TUR
47 | GUNDOGDU Arman Utku TUR
48 | CAN Baris IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
49 | DAYIOGLU Gurgun IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
50 | YILMAZ Arca ANKARA FERDI TUR
51 | DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR
52 | BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR
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Cadet Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 81 fencers)
rank | name and first name club nat.
53 | KURT Yusuf Cagatay GENCLERBIRLIGI SK TUR
54 | DAGLI Mustafa Emre SAMSUN KAYA GSK TUR
54 | TAYANC Metin EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR
56 | AYDOGAN Burak Alper ANKARA FERDI TUR
57 | GOKMEN Efekan Ahmet ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR
58 | ATLI Serhat TUR
59 | DINC llyas Ahmet TUR
60 | ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR
61 | GUL Cinar IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
62 | KILINC Husnu Demir ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR
63 | AYATA Mustafa Baris ANKARA FERDI TUR
63 | GURPINAR Mehmet Ali EFSANE ESKRIM SK TUR
65 | CIKA Doruk IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
66 | CAKARIZ Can IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
67 | ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk ANKARA FERDI TUR
68 | TURKEL Yigit ALANYA ESKRIM SK TUR
69 | YILMAZ Aziz ADIYAMAN GSK TUR
70 | SARAC Ismetcan MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE TUR
71 | DEGER Sefa ADIYAMAN GSK TUR
72 | KORKMAZ Meric IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
73 | LE QUANG HUY Phileas Rubaek DEN
74 | KOC Berke ANKARA FERDI TUR
74 | METIN Samed OZDEMIR SK TUR
76 | DUNDAR Ulas KOCAELI ESKRIM TUR
77 | KARADAY! Arda ANKARA ESKRIM S K. TUR
78 | OZGULTEKIN Serhat Sinan SAMSUN KAYA GSK TUR
79 | SIMSEK Aras GENCLERBIRLIGI SK TUR
80 | UGUR Bora IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BEL TUR
81 | YILDIZ Burak ANKARA FERDI TUR
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European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

EKICI Yucel

ESER Lutfi

ESER Musa
KARDENIZ Okan
KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin
MIHRIOGLU Harun
MURTAZA Berkan Anil
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
SENDUT Emir
TOPCUOGLU Erkam
VAROL Busra

YALCIN Hayri

nat.

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Ankara
27.09.2015.

poules matches finales
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